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Anlage
Max-Eyth-Str., 71726 Benningen

Sportwart/in
Seifferth, Marten
T 0177-6572131 martenseifferth@arcor.de

Jugendwart/in

Zeltwanger, Katja
T 015739055244 Katja.Zeltwanger@gmx.de
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Holger Peuckert
m 01724976942; Holger.peuckert@freenet.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Laux, Thomas
Peuckert, Holger
Willi, Marco
Seifferth, Marten
Gutjahr, Andreas
Dr. Wippermann, Sven
Gerst, Oliver
Fuller, Frank
Zeltwanger, Tom
Dinkel, Arnd

Zajac, Thomas
Mohrbacher, Frank
Kleemann, Ralf
Lehmann, Christian
Brucker, Edgar

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16350829
16903456
17203072
16150006
16252264
17500633
16150031
16591894
17163330
16453319
18254515
16550779
17454137
15751154
15451129

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK14,0
LK16,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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